
7:05am Wed 1 May, 24 Chaffin Junior High 7th/8th Grade Football 2014 Page 1

Date Start Event Name Location Group
Tue 09/02/2014 5:30 pm Chaffin 7th/8th Football vs Kimmons (A) Jim Rowland Stadium - SHS Chaffin Jr. High School Football 7th

Chaffin Jr. High School Football JV
Tue 09/09/2014 5:30 pm Chaffin 7th/8th Football vs Ramsey Jim Rowland Stadium - SHS Chaffin Jr. High School Football 7th

Chaffin Jr. High School Football JV
Tue 09/16/2014 5:30 pm Chaffin 7th/8th Football vs Darby (A) Mayo Thompson Stadium - NHS Chaffin Jr. High School Football 7th

Chaffin Jr. High School Football JV
Tue 09/30/2014 5:30 pm Chaffin 7th/8th Football vs Greenwood Jim Rowland Stadium - SHS Chaffin Jr. High School Football 7th

Chaffin Jr. High School Football JV
Tue 10/07/2014 5:30 pm Chaffin 7th/8th Football @ Van Buren Van Buren Chaffin Jr. High School Football 7th

Chaffin Jr. High School Football JV
Tue 10/14/2014 5:30 pm Chaffin 7th/8th Football vs Van Buren (A) Van Buren Chaffin Jr. High School Football 7th

Chaffin Jr. High School Football JV
Tue 10/21/2014 5:30 pm Chaffin 7th/8th Football vs Darby Jim Rowland Stadium - SHS Chaffin Jr. High School Football 7th

Chaffin Jr. High School Football JV
Tue 10/28/2014 5:30 pm Chaffin 7th/8th Football vs Kimmons Jim Rowland Stadium - SHS Chaffin Jr. High School Football 7th

Chaffin Jr. High School Football JV
Mon 11/03/2014 5:30 pm Chaffin Football 7th City Championship Mayo Thompson Stadium - NHS Chaffin Jr. High School Football 7th
Tue 11/04/2014 5:30 pm Chaffin Football 7th City Championship Mayo Thompson Stadium - NHS Chaffin Jr. High School Football 7th
Tue 11/04/2014 7:30 pm Chaffin 8th Football vs Ramsey (A) Mayo Thompson Stadium - NHS Chaffin Jr. High School Football JV


